
Printed By: avallozzi
DATE: 02/01/2023 Page 1 of 2

Spec Lot Addendum(s)
Project: Pine Valley Forevergreen - Ph 2, Model: 5004(A) - BEAUMONT, Lot: 0001
4, Arbordale Drive, Vaughan, ONTARIO

Addendum 02/[02] | PRE-STRUCTURAL ORDER

STRUCTURAL EXTRA'S

Basement (Unfinished) Area
Category Attribute Opt. Quantity

BASEMENT WINDOWS 5.00
Opt. Description

S/I BASEMENT WINDOW SIZE 30" X 24" IN LIEU OF STANDARD 10" - WHITE. WINDOW WELLS MAY BE REQUIRED.

Notes

CONCRETE AND DRAIN 1.00
Opt. Description

S/I BACK -FLOW PREVENTER VALVE (BASEMENT)

Notes



Printed By: avallozzi
DATE: 02/01/2023 Page 2 of 2

Spec Lot Addendum(s)
Project: Pine Valley Forevergreen - Ph 2, Model: 5004(A) - BEAUMONT, Lot: 0001
4, Arbordale Drive, Vaughan, ONTARIO

This is your direction to install the above extras in accordance with the following terms and conditions:

1. In the event the work on the house has progressed beyond the point where the items covered by this extra agreement cannot be

installed without entailing any unusual expense, this order is to be cancelled and any deposit paid in connection with same is to be

refunded to the purchaser.

2. The Vendor will undertake to incorporate the work covered by the sales extra in the construction of the house but will not be liable to

the purchaser in anyway, if for any reason the work covered by the extra is not carried out. In that event, any monies paid in connection

with same shall be returned to the purchaser.

3. It is understood and agreed that if for any reason whatsoever the transaction of the Purchase and Sale is not completed by the

purchaser, the total cost of the extras ordered are not refundable to the Purchaser(s).

4. Extras or changes will not be processed unless signed by the Vendor.

5. These extras may not be amended without the written consent of Gold Park Homes.

6. The purchaser(s) and the builder acknowledge and agree that this "Purchaser Extra" form shall not be part of the Agreement of

Purchase and Sale entered into between them, nor an addendum thereto. 

7. Prices are estimates only and guaranteed for a period of 5 business days.

8. Post-dated cheques with NOT be accepted.

9. Estimates or orders will NOT be accepted once construction has commenced.

10. All extras/selections are final, checked and approved by purchaser. Purchaser has reviewed and confirmed there are no missing or

outstanding items.

11. Any inquiry to re-open a file and/or request a change to any extra or selection is subject to a minimum fee of $1500.00 (fifteen

hundred dollars).

12. No estimates will be considered an official order until submitted as a signed Purchaser Extra order, accompanied by payment in full.

13. Purchaser has reviewed this addendum for accuracy. There are no outstanding items.

14. Once extras/selections are signed, they are considered final. Absolutely no changes or deletions will be accepted regardless of

when selections are finalized or the stage of construction.


